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34BHTS 2Q

SPECIFICATIONS

uvw

GVWR:

CCC

Hitch Weight:

Ext. Length:

Ext. Height:

Ext. Width:

Fresh Water:

Gray Water:

Black Water:

Awning Size:

8376 Ib.

11,470 Ib.

3094 Ib.

1270

37107

111 311

96"

44 gal.

70 gal.

30 gal.

21

Key Floor Plan Features:

v" Triple Slide Floor Plan; All Slides Off Door Side
Two Full Bedrooms!
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Dresser and Hanging Wardrobe Storage in BOTH Bedrooms

Massive Master Bedroom Closet w/Hang Rod and Shelves

Washer/Dryer Prep Standard in Additional Closet
L-Style Kitchen for Added Countertop Space.

Living Room 12V 2-Way Maxxair Vent Fan

Privacy w/Solid Bedroom Doors
6 ft. 9 in. Interior Height

21’ Power Awning

Spacious Bathroom w/Walk-In Glass Shower



